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PLASMA CUTTING TORCHES

UNICUT °©

Single-use cartridges PLUG and CUT

Hand Automation  Gouging Extended FLATCUT?

* Easy replacement of consumable parts

e Eliminated the risk of using unsuitable spare parts
* Identification by color based on application

* Reduced number of items in stock
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Code

53641MT
53642MT
53643MT
53644MT
53645MT

Unicut 2022-10-A

k125
UNICUT °©

Single-use cartridges PLUG and CUT

Description

Cartridge TH-125 45A hand cutting
Cartridge TH-125 65A hand cutting
Cartridge TH-125 85A hand cutting
Cartridge TH-125 105A hand cutting
Cartridge TH-125 125A hand cutting

Automation

o

53647MT
53648MT
53649MT
53650MT
53651MT
53672.44

Cartridge TM-125 45A machine cutting
Cartridge TM-125 65A machine cutting
Cartridge TM-125 85A machine cutting
Cartridge TM-125 105A machine cutting
Cartridge TM-125 125A machine cutting
Clip OHMIC ( pcs.3)

Gouging

53654MT
53655MT
53656MT

Cartridge TH-125 65/85A Gouging
Cartridge TH-125 105A Gouging
Cartridge TH-125 125A Gouging

Extended

53659MT
53660MT
53661MT
53662MT

Cartridge TH-125 65A Extended hand cutting
Cartridge TH-125 85A Extended hand cutting
Cartridge TH-125 105A Extended hand cutting
Cartridge TH-125 125A Extended hand cutting

Standard Consumables

TEC.MO. S.R.L.

53632T
53633T

Cartridge TH-125 40/70A FLATCUT
Cartridge TH-125 80/125A FLATCUT

Cartridge
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